
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS INC;
Legal Seq= 6; Date Recorded= 2024;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202402120000
33830

02/12/2024
08:14:27

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20220204000
051190

Other:SEE
INST

202403040000
57870

03/04/2024
10:39:30

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTINEZ
RANDALL

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202403040000
57860

03/04/2024
10:39:29

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTINEZ
RANDALL

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


