Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS INC; Legal Seq= 6; Date Recorded= 2024;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202402120000 33830	08:14:27	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20220204000 051190	Other:SEE INST
202403040000 57870	10:39:30	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTINEZ RANDALL			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202403040000 57860		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTINEZ RANDALL			0	0		Other:SEE INST